
Shaw Lane RFC,
Barnsley

18 Jun 2022

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 3 Hosted by Barnsley Archery Club

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 705 CARPENTER Adam 831 146

9/ 691 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 144

12/ 685 WHITE Christopher 731 144

20/ 675 HARRIS Jamie 697 141

3/ 696 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210 143

27/ 663 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 131

10/ 691 HASLAM Lewis 1035 141

18/ 677 WONG Matthew 4 142

CARPENTER A (831)

141

WHITE C (731)

143

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

145

WONG M (4)

143

WHITE C (731)

144

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

146

CARPENTER A (831)

145

WONG M (4)

146

GOLD

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

SILVER

WHITE C (731)

BRONZE

WONG M (4)

Final Rank
1 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210
2 WHITE Christopher 731
3 WONG Matthew 4
4 CARPENTER Adam 831
5 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 144
6 HARRIS Jamie 697 141
6 HASLAM Lewis 1035 141
8 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4 131
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Shaw Lane RFC,
Barnsley

18 Jun 2022

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 3 Hosted by Barnsley Archery Club

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 705 CARPENTER Adam 831

-Bye-

33/ 649 LOCK Brian 1210 136

32/ 655 RIDDING Alfie 2742 135

17/ 682 BROOKS Andrew 2374

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 682 MACQUEEN Nathan 1261

9/ 691 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 670 RIDES Connor 755

25/ 668 ORFORD Oscar 993

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 693 LANE Thomas 971

5/ 695 RICHARDS Carl 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 663 BAINTON Aaron 809

21/ 675 WRIGHT Liam 2470

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 685 WHITE Christopher 731

13/ 683 CORNFORD James 919

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 675 HARRIS Jamie 697

29/ 659 CLARK Ian 1800 142

36/ 631 POLLITT Andrew 928 137

-Bye-

4/ 695 LABLAIKS Oskars 809

CARPENTER A (831)

149

LOCK B (1210)

138

BROOKS A (2374)

143

MACQUEEN N (1261)

147

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

RIDES C (755)

139

ORFORD O (993)

139

LANE T (971)

142

RICHARDS C (731)

144

BAINTON A (809)

138

WRIGHT L (2470)

139

WHITE C (731)

147

CORNFORD J (919)

138

HARRIS J (697)

143

CLARK I (1800)

133

LABLAIKS O (809)

139

CARPENTER A (831)

146

MACQUEEN N (1261)

145

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

LANE T (971)

145

RICHARDS C (731)

146

WHITE C (731)

147

HARRIS J (697)

137

LABLAIKS O (809)

132

CARPENTER A (831)

146

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

144

WHITE C (731)

144

HARRIS J (697)

141
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Shaw Lane RFC,
Barnsley

18 Jun 2022

The Archery GB National Tour Stage 3 Hosted by Barnsley Archery Club

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 696 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210

-Bye-

35/ 634 SHIELDS Alastair 173 131

30/ 658 RIDDING Dru 2742 138

19/ 677 KELLS Michael 333

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 683 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005

11/ 686 SCOTT Ajay 359

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 673 CLARK Finlay 1718

27/ 663 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 694 SCOTT Simon 1035

7/ 694 BUSBY Duncan 1624

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 666 DUNCANSON Kevin 907

23/ 670 PEARCE Michael 620

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 691 HASLAM Lewis 1035

15/ 683 LANE Nigel 971

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 677 WONG Matthew 4

31/ 656 THOMAS Matthew 942 136

34/ 638 ELVES Aidan 2470 131

-Bye-

2/ 701 MASON James 1624

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

144

RIDDING D (2742)

136

KELLS M (333)

133

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

144

SCOTT A (359)

144

CLARK F (1718)

139

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

140

SCOTT S (1035)

137

BUSBY D (1624)

134

DUNCANSON K (907)

133

PEARCE M (620)

140

HASLAM L (1035)

145

LANE N (971)

138

WONG M (4)

144

THOMAS M (942)

144

MASON J (1624)

140

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

147

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

142

SCOTT A (359)

140

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

142

BUSBY D (1624)

145

HASLAM L (1035)

148

WONG M (4)

146

THOMAS M (942)

137

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

143

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

131

HASLAM L (1035)

141

WONG M (4)

142
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